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Description

199802030000
35111

02/03/1998
11:22:58

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES GOOD EARTH
BUILDERS INC

199609120003
01871

199802040000
37001

02/04/1998
11:27:28

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

21 148 199802040000
36991

Lot#:596
Book:21
Pg:148
Desc:1998-
03699

199802100000
45461

02/10/1998
09:49:29

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES AVERY,
BOBBY EARL

199802240000
61611

02/24/1998
02:18:24

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

21 148 199802240000
61601

Lot#:509
Book:21
Pg:148
Desc:1998-
06160

199802260000
65121

02/26/1998
09:51:52

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER,
KERRY S

14 73 Lot#:153
Book:14 Pg:73

199802190000
56071

02/19/1998
11:08:47

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE HAYES,
CHARLES L

18 69 Lot#:51 Blk:2
Book:18 Pg:69

199802190000
56081

02/19/1998
11:08:48

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

18 69 199802190000
56071

Lot#:51
Blk:0002
Book:18 Pg:69
Desc:1998-
05607

199803030000
71871

03/03/1998
10:04:42

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE STEWART,
JOHN D

21 100 Lot#:424
Book:21
Pg:100

199803120000
86641

03/12/1998
12:23:15

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SINCLAIR,
ROBERT C

22 23 Lot#:1305
Book:22 Pg:23

199803040000
74181

03/04/1998
10:11:42

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES HOUSE, LEE P 199706300002
02421

199803040000
74191

03/04/1998
10:11:43

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES HAYES,
CHARLES L

199411180003
44161

199803040000
74171

03/04/1998
10:11:40

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CREST, A M 199405030001
43661

199803050000
76881

03/05/1998
12:29:30

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

22 25 199803050000
76871

Lot#:46
Book:22 Pg:25
Desc:1998-
07687

199803170000
92481

03/17/1998
11:11:22

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE WORTHAM,
DORIS N

15 74 Lot#:29
Book:15 Pg:74

199803090000
80631

03/09/1998
10:36:57

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES MULLINAX,
BILLY W

199304190001
06301

199803180000
95261

03/18/1998
01:48:17

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER,
KERRY S

199611050003
67041

199803230001
00441

03/23/1998
12:30:56

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE WASHINGTON
, J NORMAN
JR

18 55 Lot#:6 Book:18
Pg:55



199804020001
16991

04/02/1998
11:49:06

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SALATHE,
DAVID

17 14 Lot#:2040
Book:17 Pg:14

199803260001
06661

03/26/1998
12:42:43

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199708180002
63211

199803260001
06701

03/26/1998
12:42:47

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES D & D
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199712010003
89531

199803260001
06671

03/26/1998
12:42:44

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199708180002
63201

199803260001
06751

03/26/1998
12:42:52

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMES &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

199701280000
28611

199803260001
06741

03/26/1998
12:42:51

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMES &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

199701280000
28601

199803260001
06731

03/26/1998
12:42:50

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMES &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

199702060000
39161

199803260001
06761

03/26/1998
12:42:53

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMES &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

199706060001
77321

199804030001
18391

04/03/1998
09:38:34

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

8 15 199804030001
18381

Lot#:11 Book:8
Pg:15
Desc:1998-
11838

199804030001
18381

04/03/1998
09:38:31

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE COATS,
JOSEPH C

8 15 Lot#:11 Book:8
Pg:15

199804070001
22971

04/07/1998
09:35:02

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

21 148 199804070001
22961

Lot#:509
Book:21
Pg:148
Desc:1998-
06160 & 1998-
12296

199804150001
33631

04/15/1998
09:22:33

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

22 78 199804150001
33621

Lot#:9 Book:22
Pg:78
Desc:1998-
13362

199805200001
85351

05/20/1998
12:51:10

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE RAMOS,
NICOMEDES A
JR

21 21 Lot#:27
Book:21 Pg:21


