	Searc	ch Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	ty Seq= 1,	0; Name=	FIRST FE	DERAL C	F THE SC	OUTH;	
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	i	Legal Description
199802030000 35111	02/03/1998 11:22:58	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	GOOD EARTH BUILDERS INC					199609120003 01871	·
199802040000 37001	02/04/1998 11:27:28	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC			21	148	199802040000 36991	Lot#:596 Book:21 Pg:148 Desc:1998- 03699
199802100000 45461	02/10/1998 09:49:29	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	AVERY, BOBBY EARL						
199802240000 61611	02/24/1998 02:18:24	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC			21	148	199802240000 61601	Lot#:509 Book:21 Pg:148 Desc:1998- 06160
199802260000 65121	02/26/1998 09:51:52	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER, KERRY S			14	73		Lot#:153 Book:14 Pg:73
199802190000 56071	02/19/1998 11:08:47	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAYES, CHARLES L			18	69		Lot#:51 Blk:2 Book:18 Pg:69
199802190000 56081	02/19/1998 11:08:48	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC			18	69	199802190000 56071	Lot#:51 Blk:0002 Book:18 Pg:69 Desc:1998- 05607
199803030000 71871	03/03/1998 10:04:42	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEWART, JOHN D			21	100		Lot#:424 Book:21 Pg:100
199803120000 86641	03/12/1998 12:23:15	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SINCLAIR, ROBERT C			22	23		Lot#:1305 Book:22 Pg:23
199803040000 74181	03/04/1998 10:11:42	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	HOUSE, LEE P					199706300002 02421	
199803040000 74191	03/04/1998 10:11:43	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYES, CHARLES L					199411180003 44161	
199803040000 74171	03/04/1998 10:11:40	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CREST, A M					199405030001 43661	
199803050000 76881	03/05/1998 12:29:30	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC			22	25	199803050000 76871	Lot#:46 Book:22 Pg:25 Desc:1998- 07687
199803170000 92481	03/17/1998 11:11:22	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WORTHAM, DORIS N			15	74		Lot#:29 Book:15 Pg:74
199803090000 80631	03/09/1998 10:36:57	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	MULLINAX, BILLY W					199304190001 06301	
199803180000 95261	03/18/1998 01:48:17	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER, KERRY S					199611050003 67041	
199803230001 00441	03/23/1998 12:30:56	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WASHINGTON , J NORMAN JR			18	55		Lot#:6 Book:18 Pg:55

199804020001 16991	04/02/1998 11:49:06	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SALATHE, DAVID		17	14		Lot#:2040 Book:17 Pg:14
199803260001 06661	03/26/1998 12:42:43	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC				199708180002 63211	
199803260001 06701	03/26/1998 12:42:47	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	D & D CONSTRUCTI ON INC				199712010003 89531	
199803260001 06671	03/26/1998 12:42:44	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC				199708180002 63201	
199803260001 06751	03/26/1998 12:42:52	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMES & DEVELOPMEN T INC				199701280000 28611	
199803260001 06741	03/26/1998 12:42:51	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMES & DEVELOPMEN T INC				199701280000 28601	
199803260001 06731	03/26/1998 12:42:50	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMES & DEVELOPMEN T INC				199702060000 39161	
199803260001 06761	03/26/1998 12:42:53	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMES & DEVELOPMEN T INC				199706060001 77321	
199804030001 18391	04/03/1998 09:38:34	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC		8	15	199804030001 18381	Lot#:11 Book:8 Pg:15 Desc:1998- 11838
199804030001 18381	04/03/1998 09:38:31	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COATS, JOSEPH C		8	15		Lot#:11 Book:8 Pg:15
199804070001 22971	04/07/1998 09:35:02	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC		21	148	199804070001 22961	Lot#:509 Book:21 Pg:148 Desc:1998- 06160 & 1998- 12296
199804150001 33631	04/15/1998 09:22:33	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC		22	78	199804150001 33621	Lot#:9 Book:22 Pg:78 Desc:1998- 13362
199805200001 85351	05/20/1998 12:51:10	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAMOS, NICOMEDES A JR		21	21		Lot#:27 Book:21 Pg:21